
II Bieg Goplany 
07.03.2010 

OPEN KOBIET 
Miejsce Czas Imię nazwisko Klub/Miasto Rok ur. 
1 00:13:07 Aleksandra Gierat GLKS Świdnica 1991 

2 00:13:21 Jagoda Czarnotta GLKS Świdnica 1992 

3 00:14:00 Aleksandra Podgórska UKS Dream Bike 1994 

4 00:15:19 Halina Sczęsna-Radzikowska Hermes Świdnica 1981 

5 00:16:23 Sara Króliczek Hermes Świdnica 1996 

6 00:16:33 Zuzanna Światowa Hermes Świdnica 1990 

7 00:18:38 Justyna Fedyczkowska Start Strzegom 1972 

  

OPEN MĘŻCZYZN  
Miejsce Czas Imię nazwisko Klub/Miasto Rok ur. 
1 00:18:10 Jarosław Druciarek Szprotawa 1987 

2 00:18:17 Piotr Holly Wałbrzych 1983 

3 00:18:23 Michał Koszewski PWSZ Wałbrzych 1983 

4 00:18:50 Michał Gołębiewski UKS Dream Bike 1984 

5 00:19:03 Michał Rais Wałbrzych 1988 

6 00:19:07 Dawid Gut Hermes Świdnica 1979 

7 00:19:29 Edward Baczewski Dęby Wałbrzych 1964 
8 00:20:19 Jacek Kowalczyk Dęby Wałbrzych 1969 

9 00:20:42 Grzegorz Pogorzelski Drużyna Szpiku Wałbrzych 1962 

10 00:20:57 Maciej Majewski Świdnica 1980 

11 00:21:15 Cezariusz Zaruski Świdnica 1971 

12 00:21:19 Jarosław Cieśla Wałbrzych 1965 

13 00:21:25 Grzegorz Piotrowski Hermes Świdnica 1980 

14 00:21:39 Daniel Traczyński Hermes Świdnica 1991 

15 00:21:46 Adrian Pawełko Wałbrzych 1988 

16 00:21:54 Marek Musiał Bystrzyca Górna 1955 

17 00:22:02 Dariusz Zaczyk Boguszów-Gorce 1993 

18 00:22:05 Daniel Marciniszyn Szprotawa 1988 

19 00:22:12 Marcin Miellicz Dęby Wałbrzych 1988 

20 00:22:15 Kamil Furmanek GLKS Świdnica 1994 

21 00:22:15 Bogusław Tajduś Dęby Wałbrzych 1965 

22 00:22:35 Dawid Gierat GLKS Świdnica 1991 

23 00:22:45 Mariusz Zawada Gniechowice 1978 

24 00:23:00 Jacek Gołębiewski Hermes Świdnica 1974 



25 00:23:36 Michał Gałysa Stary Julianów 1958 

26 00:23:45 Michał Hejne Hermes Świdnica 1979 

27 00:23:52 Kazimierz Nosal Hermes Świdnica 1950 

28 00:24:16 Marian Stypuła Świdnica 1961 

29 00:24:51 Edward Fedyczkowski Start Strzegom 1973 

30 00:25:01 Bartosz Franik Świdnica 1996 

31 00:26:03 Czesław Przybylski Hermes Świdnica 1946 

32 00:26:15 Marek Kaluszka Świdnica 1989 

33 00:26:15 Marcin Baran Świdnica 1989 

34 00:26:26 Artur Nowaczek UKS Dream Bike 1995 

35 00:29:15 Ryszard Pra….. Żarów 1949 

36 00:31:24 Jakub Radomski Hermes Świdnica 1981 

37 00:33:30 Remigiusz Żyła Świdnica 1998 

KATEGORIE Z PUNKTAMI DO KLASYFIKACJI 
GRAND-PRIX 

GAZELA  
Miejsce Czas Imię nazwisko Klub/Miasto Rok ur. Punkty 
1 00:13:07 Aleksandra Gierat GLKS Świdnica 1991 15 

2 00:13:21 Jagoda Czarnotta GLKS Świdnica 1992 13 

3 00:14:00 Aleksandra Podgórska UKS Dream Bike 1994 11 

4 00:15:19 
Halina Sczęsna-
Radzikowska 

Hermes Świdnica 1981 9 

5 00:16:23 Sara Króliczek Hermes Świdnica 1996 8 

6 00:16:33 Zuzanna Światowa Hermes Świdnica 1990 7 

  

TYTANKA  
Miejsce Czas Imię nazwisko Klub/Miasto Rok ur. Punkty 
1 00:18:38 Justyna Fedyczkowska Start Strzegom 1972 15 

  

HEROS  
Miejsce Czas Imię nazwisko Klub/Miasto Rok ur. Punkty 
1 00:18:10 Jarosław Druciarek Szprotawa 1987 15 

2 00:18:17 Piotr Holly Wałbrzych 1983 13 

3 00:18:23 Michał Koszewski PWSZ Wałbrzych 1983 11 

4 00:18:50 Michał Gołębiewski UKS Dream Bike 1984 9 

5 00:19:03 Michał Rais Wałbrzych 1988 8 

6 00:19:07 Dawid Gut Hermes Świdnica 1979 7 



7 00:20:57 Maciej Majewski Świdnica 1980 6 

8 00:21:25 Grzegorz Piotrowski Hermes Świdnica 1980 5 

9 00:21:39 Daniel Traczyński Hermes Świdnica 1991 4 

10 00:21:46 Adrian Pawełko Wałbrzych 1988 3 

11 00:22:02 Dariusz Zaczyk Boguszów-Gorce 1993 2 

12 00:22:05 Daniel Marciniszyn Szprotawa 1988 1 

13 00:22:12 Marcin Miellicz Dęby Wałbrzych 1988 0 

14 00:22:15 Kamil Furmanek GLKS Świdnica 1994 0 

15 00:22:35 Dawid Gierat GLKS Świdnica 1991 0 

16 00:22:45 Mariusz Zawada Gniechowice 1978 0 

17 00:23:45 Michał Hejne Hermes Świdnica 1979 0 

18 00:25:01 Bartosz Franik Świdnica 1996 0 

19 00:26:15 Marek Kaluszka Świdnica 1989 0 

20 00:26:15 Marcin Baran Świdnica 1989 0 

21 00:26:26 Artur Nowaczek UKS Dream Bike 1995 0 

22 00:31:24 Jakub Radomski Hermes Świdnica 1981 0 

23 00:33:30 Remigiusz Żyła Świdnica 1998 0 

  

TYTAN  
Miejsce Czas Imię nazwisko Klub/Miasto Rok ur. Punkty 
1 00:19:29 Edward Baczewski Dęby Wałbrzych 1964 15 

2 00:20:19 Jacek Kowalczyk Dęby Wałbrzych 1969 13 

3 00:20:42 Grzegorz Pogorzelski 
Drużyna Szpiku 
Wałbrzych 

1962 11 

4 00:21:15 Cezariusz Zaruski Świdnica 1971 9 

5 00:21:19 Jarosław Cieśla Wałbrzych 1965 8 
6 00:22:15 Bogusław Tajduś Dęby Wałbrzych 1965 7 

7 00:23:00 Jacek Gołębiewski Hermes Świdnica 1974 6 

8 00:23:36 Michał Gałysa Stary Julianów 1958 5 

9 00:24:16 Marian Stypuła Świdnica 1961 4 

10 00:24:51 Edward Fedyczkowski Start Strzegom 1973 3 

  

NIESTRUDZONY  
Miejsce Czas Imię nazwisko Klub/Miasto Rok ur. Punkty 
1 00:21:54 Marek Musiał Bystrzyca Górna 1955 15 

2 00:23:52 Kazimierz Nosal Hermes Świdnica 1950 13 

3 00:26:03 Czesław Przybylski Hermes Świdnica 1946 11 

4 00:29:15 Ryszard Pra….. Żarów 1949 9 
 


